
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

1 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 

1 

No. 
2 

71 
21 
39 

138 
115 
170 

12 
112 

40 
58 
26 
51 

117 
28 
24 
72 
14 
02 

125 
22 
18 
31 

132 
46 
45 
90 
98 

199 
131 

63 
49 

110 
93 
17 
11 
77 
43 
33 
75 

Class 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
GTL 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
B-Spec 

Name 
Jim Drago 
Matt Reynolds 
Michael Ross 
Danny Steyn 
Daniel Williams 
Nick Leverone 
Tyler Quance 
Marcos Vento 
Tyler Gonzalez 
Chris Haldeman 
Vinnie Baratta 
Peter Atwater 
Unknown  Driver 
Bryan Quance 
Trevor McCallion 
Lee Thomas 
Travis Wiley 
Amy Mills 
Nick Iarossi 
Alan Stubblefield 
Jake Bonilla 
Bill Agha 
Christopher Shaffer 
Michael Lewis 
Matthew Davis 
John Somner 
Stephen Holland 
Quyen Tong 
Stanley Cosper 
Chad Cheshire 
Mark Curlee 
Joe Schubert 
Greg Abel 
Mirabella Alfaro 
Whitfield Gregg 
William Keeling 
Steve Nicola 
Dan Sheehy 
Shay Corbin 
Aaron McSpadden 

Region 
MIDS 
Almo 
Hous 
Atl 
NEB 
NER 
Hous 
GPR 
CFR 
Tex 
Hous 
Colo 

Hous 
Tex 
LnSt 
LnSt 
NYR 
FLA 
Tex 
Tex 
LnSt 
Tex 
SanD 
Tex 
CnLa 
Colo 
Tex 
CnLa 
Hous 
Tex 
NER 
Hous 
Tex 
NYR 
Hous 
Colo 
Hous 
CnLa 
LnSt 

M e m b e r_ ID  
333432 
220134_3 
405680 
376487 
483095 
200602 
527160 
511676 
524118 
412747 
451356 
541932 

554566 
361637 
425437 
615414 
360169 
472879 
527215 
545095 
385140 
545153 
113617 
217912 
465598 
609362 
535265 
356419 
544012 
544530 
496988 
421009 
471865 
360035 
287317 
624682 
544803 
463127 
293650 

Best Tm 
2:38.975 
2:40.119 
2:40.219 
2:40.436 
2:40.471 
2:40.484 
2:41.368 
2:41.390 
2:41.712 
2:41.768 
2:42.059 
2:42.206 
2:42.351 
2:42.775 
2:42.787 
2:42.918 
2:43.180 
2:43.201 
2:43.461 
2:43.479 
2:43.554 
2:43.654 
2:43.787 
2:44.093 
2:44.188 
2:44.229 
2:44.364 
2:44.427 
2:44.881 
2:45.466 
2:46.145 
2:46.319 
2:46.361 
2:46.468 
2:46.864 
2:46.879 
2:47.251 
2:47.465 
2:47.859 
2:48.822 

Diff 

1.144 

1.244 

1.461 

1.496 

1.509 

2.393 

2.415 

2.737 

2.793 

3.084 

3.231 

3.376 

3.800 

3.812 

3.943 

4.205 

4.226 

4.486 

4.504 

4.579 

4.679 

4.812 

5.118 

5.213 

5.254 

5.389 

5.452 

5.906 

6.491 

7.170 

7.344 

7.386 

7.493 

7.889 

7.904 

8.276 

8.490 

8.884 

9.847 

In Lap 
4 
3 
3 
3 
2 
4 
5 
6 
6 
2 
5 
3 
6 
4 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
2 
4 
4 
3 
3 
4 
4 
3 
4 
5 
6 
5 
3 
5 
6 
2 
5 
5 
5 
2 
5 

Make/Model 
Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX-7 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Honda Fit 

Hometown 
Memphis TN 

Fair Oaks  Tx 

Friendswood TX 

Fort Lauderdale FL 

Scottsbluff NE 

Mendon MA 

Cypress TX 

San Juan PR 

St Cloud FL 

McKinney TX 

Katy 

Aurora CO 

Cypress TX 

Prosper TX 

Austin TX 

Austin TX 

Bellevue WA 

Tallahassee FL 

Tomball TX 

Boerne TX 

Georgetown TX 

Dallas TX 

Poway CA 

Dallas TX 

Lafayette LA 

Parker CO 

Benbrook TX 

Lafayette LA 

Plantersville TX 

Montgomery TX 

Monterey CA 

Tomball TX 

Aubrey TX 

Bellevue WA 

Houston TX 

Denver CO 

Spring TX 

Saint Francisville LA 

Austin TX 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

Car #90 & 33 - Lose Fastest Lap for Track Limits 
Car #170 & 138 - Lose time for lap due to shortcut 
Car #124 & #68 - No working transponder 

Printed: 2/8/2020 9:41:28 AM 

Event Chief Steward: Jerry Wannarka 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Diane Carter 

Sanction: 20-ST-8167 

Circuit of the Americas - CCW 3.41 miles 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA Southwest Division 

Lone Star Grand Prix  

Grp3 - SM/GTL/B-Spec 

Saturday Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 9:10:03 

Circuit of the Americas 3.410 miles 

2/8/2020 09:10 
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Pos 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 

PIC 
2 
3 

39 
40 

4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

41 
9 

10 
42 
11 
12 
13 

1 
43 
44 

No. 
122 

55 
07 
32 
91 

4 
174 

50 
192 

25 
114 

52 
151 

7 
19 
67 

124 
72 
72 

Class 
B-Spec 
B-Spec 
SM 
SM 
B-Spec 
B-Spec 
B-Spec 
B-Spec 
B-Spec 
SM 
B-Spec 
B-Spec 
SM 
B-Spec 
B-Spec 
B-Spec 

SM 
SM 

Name 
Riley Salyer 
Tony Roma 
Deana Kelley 
PJ Patierno 
Kent Carter 
Robert Iversen 
James Rogerson 
Charlie Vehle 
Gareth Campbell 
Paul Stanton 
Conner Kelleher 
Andrew Nelson 
Peter Vail 
Travis Kelley 
Joseph Gersch 
Sam McSpadden 

Travis Wiley 
Travis Wiley 

Region 
Hous 
DET 
Tex 
Colo 
Hous 
GuCo 
Hous 
Hous 
DET 
Colo 
Hous 
WNY 
Hous 
AZB 
Hous 
LnSt 

LnSt 
LnSt 

M e m b e r_ ID  
520499 
203872 
436225 
625201 
277344 
363433 
245971 
422489 
625120 
620373 
358887 
493568 
536893 
459420 
185486 
61152 

615414 
615414 

Best Tm 
2:48.890 
2:49.017 
2:49.200 
2:50.139 
2:51.165 
2:51.230 
2:52.134 
2:52.496 
2:52.738 
2:52.956 
2:53.289 
2:57.144 
2:58.521 
3:01.978 
3:04.531 

Diff 
9.915 

10.042 

10.225 

11.164 

12.190 

12.255 

13.159 

13.521 

13.763 

13.981 

14.314 

18.169 

19.546 

23.003 

25.556 

In Lap 
4 
4 
3 
3 
5 
3 
3 
6 
5 
3 
5 
6 
5 
4 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Make/Model 
Honda Fit 

Ford Fiesta 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Honda Fit 

Honda Fit 

Honda Fit 

Honda Fit 

Mazda 2 

Mazda Miata 

Mini Cooper 

Mini Cooper 

Mazda Miata 

Ford Fiesta 

Toyota Yaris 

Honda Fit 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Hometown 
Longview TX 

Beverly Hills MI 

Sierra Vista AZ 

Denver CO 

Houston TX 

Gulf Breeze fl 

Angleton TX 

Danbury TX 

East Lansing MI 

Colorado Springs CO 

Sugar Land TX 

Dunnville ON 

Houston TX 

Sierra Vista AZ 

Conroe TX 

Austin TX 

Austin TX 

Austin TX 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

Car #90 & 33 - Lose Fastest Lap for Track Limits 
Car #170 & 138 - Lose time for lap due to shortcut 
Car #124 & #68 - No working transponder 

Printed: 2/8/2020 9:41:28 AM 

Event Chief Steward: Jerry Wannarka 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Diane Carter 

Sanction: 20-ST-8167 

Circuit of the Americas - CCW 3.41 miles 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA Southwest Division 

Lone Star Grand Prix  

Grp3 - SM/GTL/B-Spec 

Saturday Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 9:10:03 

Circuit of the Americas 3.410 miles 

2/8/2020 09:10 
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